DORMA TS93
Surface Applied
Door Closers
Surface Applied
Door Closers
DORMA TS93
2
Optional Specifications:

TS93-5 PKT 180 2'-8" to 4' 150 lb
Size Selection Chart
How to OrderDORMA TS93
DORMA TS93 PKT
Subject to change without notice 1.08CT 5M USA 07000282
DORMA Group
North America
DORMA Architectural Hardware
DORMA Drive, Drawer AC
Reamstown, PA 17567-0411
Telephone: (800) 523-8483
Facsimile: (800) 274-9724
E-mail: archw@dorma-usa.com
DORMA Canada
1680 Courtney Park Drive,Unit 13
Mississauga, Ontario L5T 1R4
Telephone: (800) 387-4938
Facsimile: (905) 670-5850
E-mail: sales@dormacanada.com
* Packages include (3) pivots for doors up to 7'-6" tall.  It is recommended that taller doors use (1) additional pivot for every 30"
of door height or fraction thereof.
DORMA Mexico, S. de R.L. de C.V.
Astrónomos 28
Col. Escandón
11800, México, D.F.
Mexico
Telephone: (52+55) 5272-6937
Facsimile: (52+55) 5272-6948
E-mail: dormaoper@prodigy.net.mx
REDUCED OPENING FORCE INSTALLATIONS CAUTION: Manual door closers, including closers certified to conform to BHMA/ANSI Standard
A156.4, when installed and adjusted to conform to ADA or other reduced opening force requirements, may not provide sufficient power to
reliably close and latch a door.
Refer to catalog for information on ED800 Low Energy Operator to meet reduced opening force requirements without affecting closing power.
The quality management
system at the Reamstown,
PA facility is certified to
ISO-9001.*
*DORMA Door Controls Inc., dba: DORMA Architectural Hardware
How to Order Example
Size Adjustable 1–5
Adjustable 5–6 + 50%
TS93-1
TS93-5
Application Pull side mount TS93-1 T/TS93-5 T
Push side mount TS93-1 PT/TS93-5 PT
90° application, closer on door, track mounted on pocket wall TS93-1 PKT 90
90° application, closer on door, track mounted on pocket wall
Includes closer assembly and (3) 75520 pocket pivots TS93-1 PKT 90/D *
90° labeled application, closer on door, track mounted on pocket wall
Includes closer assembly and (3) 75523 pocket pivots TS93-1 PKT 90/F *
90° application, closer on door, track mounted on pocket wall TS93-5 PKT 90
90° application, closer on door, track mounted on pocket wall
Includes closer assembly and (3) 75520 pocket pivots TS93-5 PKT 90/D *
90° labeled application, closer on door, track mounted on pocket wall
Includes closer assembly and (3) 75523 pocket pivots TS93-5 PKT 90/F *
90° through 119° application, track mounted on door, closer on pocket wall TS93-5 PKT 90/119 OP
120° through 170° application, track mounted on door, closer on pocket wall TS93-5 PKT 120/170
180° application, track mounted on door, closer on pocket wall (specify hand) TS93-5 PKT 180
Options HO - Hold open (not available with PKT packages) TS93-1 THO
CS - Cushion limit stay TS93-1 CS
Finish See DORMA finish information in this brochure
Example: 689 = Aluminum
TS93-5 T 689